
Owner: Bid No.:
Project: Date:

Bid Bond 
Attached  Bid Amount 

$ 1,042.147.63

$1,435.000.00

$1,097,733.28

$1,326.141.39

$1,393.059.00

$1,390.696.38

$1,190.354.22

$1,398.280.73

$1,159.161.61

Fort Worth, TX 76110

Received 11/5/2020 @ 1:31 p.m. by SR

Kennedale, TX 76060

Klutz Construction L.L.C

Received 11/5/2020 @ 1:21 p.m. by SR

Received 11/5/2020 @ 1:25 p.m. by SR

Ft Worth, TX 76118

103 Oak Grove Ln,

2908 W. Fafford St.

P.O. Box 185

CIQ and Addendum

CIQ and Addendum

MHB Construction

Keller, TX 76244

BID OPENING FORM

6548 Peden Road

Walnut Creek Linear Park Phase 3A Project

City of Mansfield 2020-23-01-01

11/5/2020 @ 2:00 p.m.

CommentsName of Bidder
L.J. Design & Construction, LLC

MSB Constructors, Inc.

Boyd, Texas 76023

Bid Type
CIQ and Addendum

CIQ and Addendum

Fort Worth, TX 76179

CIQ and Addendum

CIQ and Addendum

Midlothian, TX 76065

Received 11/5/2020 @ 1:52 p.m. by SR

C. Green Scaping. LP
2401 Handley Ederville Rd.

10315 Alta Vista Road

P.O. Box 1479

Received 11/5/2020 @ 1:45 p.m. by SRCole Construction INC.

Received 11/5/2020 @ 1:40 p.m. by SR

Fort Worth, TX 76117

Received 11/5/2020 @ 1:53 p.m. by SR

Home Run Construction LLC

Northstar Construction, LLC

CIQ and Addendum

CIQ and Addendum

2112 Solona Street

Received 11/5/2020 @ 2:00 p.m. by SRCIQ and AddendumRatliff Hardscape

Lewisville, TX 75056
1740 Midway Road

Received 11/5/2020  @ 12:34 p.m. by SRYes
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