

## **BID OPENING FORM**

Owner: City of Mansfield Bid No.: 2020-23-01-01

Project: Walnut Creek Linear Park Phase 3A Project

Date: 11/5/2020 @ 2:00 p.m.

		Bid Bond		
Name of Bidder	Bid Type	Attached	Bid Amount	Comments
L.J. Design & Construction, LLC	CIQ and Addendum	✓ Yes	\$ 1,042.147.63	Received 11/5/2020 @ 12:34 p.m. by SR
6548 Peden Road		☐ No		
Fort Worth, TX 76179		□ NO		
MSB Constructors, Inc.	CIQ and Addendum	✓ Yes	\$1,435.000.00	Received 11/5/2020 @ 1:21 p.m. by SR
103 Oak Grove Ln,				
Boyd, Texas 76023		│ No		
MHB Construction	CIQ and Addendum	✓ Yes	\$1,097,733.28	Received 11/5/2020 @ 1:25 p.m. by SR
2908 W. Fafford St.		☐ No		
Fort Worth, TX 76110				
Klutz Construction L.L.C	CIQ and Addendum	✓ Yes	\$1,326.141.39	Received 11/5/2020 @ 1:31 p.m. by SR
P.O. Box 185				
Kennedale, TX 76060		☐ No		
C. Green Scaping. LP	CIQ and Addendum	✓ Yes	\$1,393.059.00	Received 11/5/2020 @ 1:40 p.m. by SR
2401 Handley Ederville Rd.		☐ No		
Ft Worth, TX 76118				
Cole Construction INC.	CIQ and Addendum	✓ Yes	\$1,390.696.38	Received 11/5/2020 @ 1:45 p.m. by SR
10315 Alta Vista Road		∏ No		
Keller, TX 76244				
Home Run Construction LLC	CIQ and Addendum	✓ Yes	\$1,190.354.22	Received 11/5/2020 @ 1:52 p.m. by SR
P.O. Box 1479				
Midlothian, TX 76065		☐ No		
Northstar Construction, LLC	CIQ and Addendum	✓ Yes	\$1,398.280.73	Received 11/5/2020 @ 1:53 p.m. by SR
2112 Solona Street		☐ No		
Fort Worth, TX 76117				
Ratliff Hardscape	CIQ and Addendum	✓ Yes	\$1,159.161.61	Received 11/5/2020 @ 2:00 p.m. by SR
1740 Midway Road			· ·	
Lewisville, TX 75056		□ No		